The new Panorama Sunset Series offers an admirable increase in lumen
output while maintaining its low wattage energy consumption. Built from
durable UV resistant materials which ensure maintenance-free operation
over its long 50,000 hour rated life.
Features
• Available in three styles and two finishes
• Up to 4000 lumen output consuming up to 48W
• 3000K color temperature with 80+ CRI

N
G
Ordering Information
ALV3-48WF-WH 48 WF - 120V / 48W / 3000K / 4000Lm - White
ALV3-48WF-DB 48 WF - 120V / 48W / 3000K / 4000Lm - D. Bronze
ALV3-24WF-WH 24 WF - 120V / 24W / 3000K / 2000Lm - White
ALV3-24WF-DB 24 WF - 120V / 24W / 3000K / 2000Lm - D. Bronze
ALV3-2H-WH Double - 120V / 24W / 3000K / 2000Lm - White
ALV3-2H-DB Double - 120V / 24W / 3000K / 2000Lm - D. Bronze
ALV3-1H-WH Single - 120V / 12W / 3000K / 1000Lm - White
ALV3-1H-DB Single - 120V / 12W / 3000K / 1000Lm - D. Bronze
Listing / Ratings
202
Panorama Sunset Series